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info@vincentangel-inc.com

VA

VINCENT-ANGEL

INC.

VIRGINIA

» Fasteners & Hardware
e Anchor Kits

e Fittings & Stampings

e Chemicals & Tapes

* Tools & Specialty Items

VINCENTANGEL-INC.COM

Indoor LED Lighting

« Linear/Round High Bays
* Wet Location

* Strips

* Flat Panels

Atlas

* American Lighting

Outdoor LED Lighting N ] ) o
« Wall Packs/Floods * Rigid Aluminum Conduit, Elbows & Fittings

o
. Area/Sports Lighting INDUSTRIE * Stainless Steel Conduit, Elbows & Fittings
« Canopy/Parking Garage ~ e 57s * EMT & Rigid Galvanized Elbows & Fittings

 Poles/Brackets

* Lubricants

» Adhesives/Sealants
* Mechanical Seals

» Cleaners

 Electrical Fasteners a
e Strut Straps

» Threaded Rod

* Conduit Supports

El sl

—==COMPONENTS

Solutions at work.

Copper & Aluminum Building Wire

* NM-B * SER Cord and Cordsets
e THHN « SEU * DLO
* XHHW * URD
« USE « MC Electronics Cable
* PV » Tray Cable *» Communication and Control Cable
. . : e Fire Alarm Cable
ENCORE WIRE Labor Saving Solutions p prysmian
* Pull-Pro Industrial Cables
* Reel Payoff & Reel Deal * 600V - 2.4kV Industrial Power Cable
* Barrel Packs + 2.4kV - 35kV Medium Voltage Cable
i Pargllels * 600V - 35kV Industrial Armor Cable
* Pulling Heads - 300V - 35kV CCW Armored Cable
e AirGuard
‘ * Lifeline
M ¢ PVC Conduit and Fittings
IPEX * Kwikon ENT Conduit and Fittings « Ceiling Fans
by aliaxis » Sceptalight Fixtures @ Westinghouse « Light Fixtures

* Lamps

INSIDE SALES CONTACTS

Eric Pearson
epearson@vincentangel-inc.com

Hunter Hutchens
hhutchens@vincentangel-inc.com

John Blencowe
jblencowe@vincentangel-inc.com

Angela Bowman
abowman@vincentangel-inc.com

Vicki Knight
vknight@vincentangel-inc.com

Amy Whitfield
awhitfield@vincentangel-inc.com

Ben Daughtridge
bdaughtridge@vincentangel-inc.com

i Office: (336) 273-3628
207 Industrial Avenue

Greensboro, NC 27406

(800) 632-1260
Fax: (336) 275-1376




